

RPX to Report Fourth Quarter 2015 Financial Results on February 9, 2016

SAN FRANCISCO, Jan. 18, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- RPX Corporation (NASDAQ: RPXC) today announced that it will release its financial results for the fourth quarter, ended December 31, 2015, after market close on Tuesday, February 9, 2016 and will host a conference call and live webcast for analysts and investors at 5:00 p.m. ET (2:00 p.m. PT) that day. The news release with the financial results will be accessible from the company's website prior to the conference call.

- Parties in the United States and Canada can access the call by dialing 888-438-5525, using conference code 5854608.
- International parties can access the call by dialing 719-325-2452, using conference code 5854608.

The conference call will be webcast and investors will be able to access the webcast and slide presentation from the "Investor Relations" section of the company's website at <u>www.rpxcorp.com</u>. A replay of the webcast will be available online at the aforementioned website following the conclusion of the conference call.

About RPX

RPX Corporation (NASDAQ: RPXC) is the leading provider of patent risk solutions, offering defensive buying, acquisition syndication, patent intelligence, insurance services and advisory services. Since its founding in 2008, RPX has introduced efficiency to the patent market by providing a rational alternative to litigation. The San Francisco-based company's pioneering approach combines principal capital, deep patent expertise, and client contributions to generate enhanced patent buying power. By acquiring patents and patent rights, RPX helps to mitigate and manage patent risk for its growing client network.

As of September 30, 2015, RPX had invested nearly \$2 billion to acquire more than 10,000 US and international patent assets and rights on behalf of more than 220 clients in eight key sectors: automotive, consumer electronics and PCs, E-commerce and software, financial services, media content and distribution, mobile communications and devices, networking, and semiconductors.

Investor Relations Contact:

JoAnn Horne Market Street Partners +1.415.445.3233 ir@rpxcorp.com

Media Contact:Â Allan Whitescarver RPX Corporation +1.415.852.3171 media@rpxcorp.com

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20130730/SF55756LOGO

Â

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit:<u>http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/rpx-to-report-fourth-quarter-2015-financial-results-on-february-9-2016-300205929.html</u>

SOURCE RPX Corporation

News Provided by Acquire Media